
RMA Form
RMA# (Assigned by Scionix):

From: Customer Information
Company Name
City and Post Code
Country
Contact name
Phone
Email

Scionix part #: Serial number Date of Delivery Detailed Failure Description   

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Bill-to address: Customer Information Return To: Customer Shipping Details
Company Name Company Name
Address Address
City and Post Code City and Post Code
Country Country
Contact Contact
Phone Phone
Email Email

Return Value*

Note:

1. All fields are required. 

2. Please fill out the form and make sure that you include a printout of the RMA Form with your item when you ship to us

3. Please write the RMA number on the outside of the shipping box. If sending us the RMA unit without  RMA number, Scionix will not be responsible  for any of the delay of the procedures.

4. Regarding your shipper’s invoice, please make sure to submit to Scionix for apporval.

Return address: Scionix Holland B.V.

Attention service department

Regulierenring 5

3981 LA Bunnik

The Netherlands

*Please indicate what price and description shall we write on the Invoice for
 Customs clearence purpose.



Customer Scionix Notes

E-mail to scionix@scionix.nl for a RMA request

# Scionix model and serial number(s)

# Reason for return/repair

Scionix will provide a RMA number for the return (if required)

Please fill out the RMA form.

In the box/ crate:

# Detector / materials

# Packing list (EU)/ Commercial invoice (outside EU)

# RMA return form

Incoming goods inspection: 

# Shipping method and packaging

# Packing list/ commercial invoice

# RMA return form

Evaluation report at no charge will be issued 

within two weeks of receipt at Scionix

This report includes a repair proposal and costing.

Scionix will issue an order confirmation with the expected

Lead time for the repair

Scionix will provide logistic information including:

# Weight and dims

# Packing list or Commercial invoice

# Invoice in case of a non warranty repair

RMA: Return Material Authorization

If your Scionix product is defective, please follow                                                                                                                                                             

the below flow chart to apply for RMA service.                                                                                                                                                           

Please also check our Warranty Policy.                                                                                                                          

                                                        RMA Flow Chart
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